SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19868/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2006 in WP No. 4391/1989 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

UMA MANGESH KARNIK (D) TH. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OM BUDDHI CO-OPERATIVE H. STY.LTD. & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y.T. John, Adv.

Mr. Abraham Pattiyani, Adv.

Ms. Manju A. Pattiyani, Adv.

Mr. Jose Abraham, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Ashutosh Garg, Adv.

Mr. Amit Kuma Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

In the meantime, rejoinder-affidavit may be filed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER