

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 9 8 6 8 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 03/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 6 in W P No. 43 9 1 / 1 9 8 9
of The HIGH COURT OF BOM B A Y)

UMA MANG E S H KA R N I K (D) TH. LR S .

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

OM BUDD H I CO-OP E R A T I V E H. ST Y. L T D . & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/ 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'B L E MR. JUS T I C E DAL V E E R BHA N D A R I

HON'B L E MR. JUS T I C E HAR J I T SING H B E D I

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Y.T. John, Adv.

Mr. Abrah a m P attiyani, Adv.

Ms. Manju A. P attiyani, Adv.

Mr. Jose Abrah a m , Adv.

Ms. Sum a Jose, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawal a, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal a, Adv.

Mr. Gaur av Goel, adv.

Mr. Amit Ku m a r Shar m a, Adv.

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Shekh a r Naphade, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rahul Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Brijkishor Sah, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. J adh av, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

(Ajay Kr. J ain)

(Neeru Bala Vi

j)

Court Master Court Master